
12

4
The Red House

THE O
AKS

2

2a

9

8

9

Silsoe House Mews

7

Silsoe
House

1

4

2

POPLAR CLOSE

7

14

2

The Birches

16

Queensfield

North End

3

House
Police

The Old Tel Ex

1JUNIPER CLOSE

68

60

1

8

8a

11
BED

FO
R

D
 AVEN

U
E

Willow Lodge

2

18

10

19
17a

17

52

The Maltings

54

22

50
48

7

64.3m

53

56

46a

46

Malting House

1

51

H
IG

H
 STR

EET

1

40

School
6

46

24

32

10

3

THE

4

5

7

El

Hall

Sub Sta

26a

24
20

House Mews

20a

1

34

31

26

2

41

10

12

7

12 to 16Stepping Stones

6 
to

 1
1

1 to 5

Children's Centre

The Fairways

El Sub Sta

63

61
61

a
59

a

Lay-by

59

George Hotel

The

1 to 6

The Courtyard

AMPTHILL ROAD

LB

1

Play AreaPlay Area

© Crown Copyright. All rights reserved.
Central Bedfordshire Council
Licence No. 100049029 (2009)
Date:  10:March:2017

Scale:  1:1250

Map Sheet No

CASE NO.
N

S

W E

BushbyL01
Text Box

BushbyL01
Text Box
Application No. CB/16/05241/FULL


BushbyL01
Text Box
The George, High Street, Silsoe, Bedford, MK45 4EP



